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516,60 €     

50,00 €       

10,00 €       

15,00 €       

60,00 €       

10,00 €       

10,00 €       

155,00 €     

142,40 €     

45,20 €       

99,67 €       

42,00 €      

329,27 €    

342,33 €    

KT Parkfeld

Internetseite (1&1)

Material für Anstecknadeln

Politischer Abend (Verpflegung)

Abschiedsgeschenk stellvertretende Vorsitzende 2017

Spende 04/2018

Spende 09/2018

Einnahmen

Ausgaben

Kunz, Nico

KT Parkfeld

KT Hasengarten

KT Kellerstraße

KT Parkfeld

Stand 06.11.2018

Stand 07.11.17

Spende 11/2017

Spende 01/2018

Spende 03/2018
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